

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16851/2023
URN: CW / 33341U / 2023

Suresh Kumar Kumawat S/o Shri Madan Lal Kumawat
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dharamsheel Sharma for Mr. Anshuman Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG - cum - Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Rakesh Choudhary and Mr. C. S. Sinha and Mr. Ankur Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

09/07/2026

List the matter two weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J